
SLIMTECH™
FOR DELL PRO 13" PLUS (2-IN-1)

Ready to register a deal?
Learn more about deal registration at:
https://www.gumdropcases.com/pages/deal-registration

www.gumdropcases.com
Contact our sales department today!
(206) 582-4981

Key Features
Best-in-class drop protection against falls up to two (2) feet making the 
case TechShell™ Basic Certified, offering additional protection beyond 
MIL-STD 810 specs

Sleek, clean, lightweight, always-on molded case

Two (2)-piece, full-coverage case construction provides protections for all 
eight (8) sides of the device

Rubberized bumpers surround the top panel to cushion against drops, 
bumps and scratches

Textured grip areas and frosted edges allow for additional protection from 
scuffs and scratches

Transparent top and bottom allow for easy, manageable asset tagging

Quick and easy slide-and-click installation in just 30 seconds or less

UNIT PART: 06D015

Width
Height
Depth
Weight

13.17in 
9.53 in
1.38 in
0.787 lbs


